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north Division

Dead-Money

still drunk

mott boys

Team 12 Craig

k-dog

funky spunky jerking monkeys

south Division

harveys headhunters
La Flama Blanca
Team 11 kozy
happy ending
skubbys skrappers
mottlings

Total Points

harveys headhunters
Dead-Money

La Flama Blanca

still drunk

mott boys

k-dog

happy ending
skubbys skrappers
funky spunky jerking monkeys
mottlings

Team 12 Craig
Team 11 kozy
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1886.20
1866.80
1717.70
1709.60
1693.60
1638.20
1631.50
1610.60
1609.00
1587.10

0.00

0.00
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.385
0.308

DIV
5-3

4-4
0-0
3-5

DIV
5-3

0-0
5-3
4-4

PF
1489.50
1452.50
1348.30

0.00
1330.50
1337.70

PF
1529.70
1407.20

0.00
1315.10
1314.50
1285.80
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PA
1346.40
1394.00
1381.00

0.00
1345.50
1456.40

PA
1264.30
1375.20

0.00
1364.20
1441.10
1442.70

PTS
1866.80
1709.60
1693.60

0.00
1638.20
1609.00

PTS
1886.20
1717.70

0.00
1631.50
1610.60
1587.10
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